PRICE LIST 2026/27

Gym Visit

Class Visit - 1 Hour
Class Visit - 45 Mins
Class Visit - 30 Mins

Personal Training - 1 Hour (1:1)
Personal Training - 1 Hour (1:2)
Personal Training - 1 Hour (1:3)
Personal Training - 1 Hour (1:4)
LIVEwell Class

Health Conditions Class
Health Referral Membership

We-Tri (Monthly DD)

Standard Monthly DD
Standard Annual

Corporate Partner

Corporate Annual

Disability

Disability Annual

Mature Students

Mature Students Annual
TriFitness Membership
TriFitness Concession Membership
TriFithess Annual

TriFitness Annual (Concession)

Non-partner rates may apply for some bookings. Terms & Conditions apply.

Please contact us for more details.

www.liveborders.org.uk @O @

£12.00
£120.00

£7.50
£7.00
£6.50
£6.00

£32.00
£27.00
£22.00
£18.00

£5.00
£4.50
£25.00

£42.50

£23.50
£235.00
£23.50
£235.00
£20.50
£205.00

£27.00

£270.00

=
BORDERS
FITNESS

& HEALTH
£6.50 £4.50
£6.00 £4.50
£5.50 £4.50
£5.00 £4.00

£33.50 £29.50
£335.00 £295.00
£30.50 £26.50
£305.00 £265.00
£30.50 £26.50
£305.00 £260.00
£30.50 -
£305.00 -
£44.50 £39.50

= £39.50
£445.00 -
£395.00 £395.00
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