

PRICE LIST 2026/27

	ADULT	CONC.	JUNIOR
PAYG Activities			
Gym Visit	£7.50	£6.50	£4.50
Class Visit - 1 Hour	£7.00	£6.00	£4.50
Class Visit - 45 Mins	£6.50	£5.50	£4.50
Class Visit - 30 Mins	£6.00	£5.00	£4.00

Personal Training - 1 Hour (1:1)	£32.00	-	-
Personal Training - 1 Hour (1:2)	£27.00	-	-
Personal Training - 1 Hour (1:3)	£22.00	-	-
Personal Training - 1 Hour (1:4)	£18.00	-	-

Health Products

LIVEwell Class	£5.00	-	-
Health Conditions Class	£4.50	-	-
Health Referral Membership	£25.00	-	-

Triathlon Membership

We-Tri (Monthly DD)	£42.50	-	-
---------------------	--------	---	---

Membership

	JUNIOR	YOUNG ADULT	ADULT	SENIOR
Standard Monthly DD	£12.00	£23.50	£33.50	£29.50
Standard Annual	£120.00	£235.00	£335.00	£295.00
Corporate Partner	-	£23.50	£30.50	£26.50
Corporate Annual	-	£235.00	£305.00	£265.00
Disability	£9.00	£20.50	£30.50	£26.50
Disability Annual	£90.00	£205.00	£305.00	£260.00
Mature Students	-	-	£30.50	-
Mature Students Annual	-	-	£305.00	-
TriFitness Membership	£12.00	£27.00	£44.50	£39.50
TriFitness Concession Membership	-	-	-	£39.50
TriFitness Annual	-	£270.00	£445.00	-
TriFitness Annual (Concession)	-	-	£395.00	£395.00

Non-partner rates may apply for some bookings. Terms & Conditions apply. Please contact us for more details.

“Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting active, creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders.”